
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 07/08/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:06:57 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/27/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 7/3/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000023,2 CPO,0211,GSD2400000019,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION House Chambers Ductwork Modification
Project

DSO MECHANICAL LLC 05/22/2024 06/27/2024 146,150.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000024,2 CPO,0211,GSD2400000020,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION Campus Concrete Repairs MONCO CONSTRUCTORS INC 05/30/2024 07/03/2024 57,000.00

CRFQ,0211,GSD2400000028,1 CPO,0211,GSD2400000021,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION JLG 1250AJP (or equal) Articulating
Boom Lift

VALLEY SUPPLY & EQUIPMENT
COMPANY INC

05/30/2024 07/03/2024 294,177.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR2400000011,2 CPO,0305,FOR2400000008,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY EIGHTEEN(18) 100 GALLON TRUCK
TYPE FIRE SUPP SKID UNITS

Ty Parker & Son Inc 06/13/2024 06/27/2024 152,622.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000012,6 CPO,0310,DNR2400000025,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Cass Scenic Railroad State Park New
Campground

HIGH POINT CONSTRUCTION
GROUP LLC

04/18/2024 06/28/2024 7,492,810.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2400000018,3 CPO,0310,DNR2400000024,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Coopers Rock Additional New Cabins ZETTI CONTRACTING LLC 05/16/2024 06/27/2024 3,883,600.00

CRFQ,0432,DCH2400000006,2 CMA,0432,DCH2400000002,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Elevator and Escalator Maintenance
Contract

MURPHY ELEVATOR CO INC 04/17/2024 06/27/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0511,HHR2400000001,2 CMA,0511,HHR2400000005,1 DIVISION OF HUMAN SERVICES CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANTS
FOR LTC REPORT EXAMINATIONS

BERRY DUNN MCNEIL & PARKER
LLC

06/11/2024 06/27/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000016,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000015,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Pavilion Foundation
Construction

MEADOWS ENTERPRISES LLC 05/09/2024 06/27/2024 52,700.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000017,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2400000016,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Camp Dawson Chalet Deck
Replacement Construction

HARBEL INC 05/23/2024 06/27/2024 69,800.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000093,3 CPO,0803,DOT2400000028,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 04240509 FENCE INSTALLATION
TUNEL HILL

RAA CONTRACTING 05/16/2024 06/28/2024 136,640.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2400000009,1 CPO,0810,DMT2400000003,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Bridge Stringers & Bridge Ties ACME WOOD PRESERVING INC 06/24/2024 06/28/2024 91,050.50

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

